INDIRIZZO
VIA

VIA

VIA
TRAVERSA
VIA

VIA

VIA
LARGO
CONTRADA
VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIALE
CONTRADA
VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA
PIAZZA
VIALE

VIA

VIALE

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA
VICOLO
TRAVERSA
PIAZZA
VIA

VIA
VICOLO
VIA

VIA
PIAZZA
PIAZZA

CONSUNTIVO PIANO ISPEZIONI - ANNO 2020

MP BP
23837 20019
di cui acciaio 21645
di cui pead 2192

RETE GAS METANO ISPEZIONATA

COMUNE DI TOLENTINO - ID LOCALITA' 2393
ID IMPIANTO 34944
ASSM SPA - ID ESERCENTE 949

NOME RETE MP RETE bp
ACCORAMBONI X
ACHILLE BARILATTI

ACHILLE GRANDI X
ADRIANA

ADRIANA

ALBINO CASELLI X
ALBO DAMIANI

AMADDIO

ANCAIANO X
ANDREA COSTA

ANNIBALE PARISANI

ANTONIO GRAMSCI X
ARISTIDE GENTILONI S. X
ARMANDO DIAZ
ARNALDO OSMANI
BALILLA PASCOLINI

BEATO TOMMASO DA TOL.
BENEDETTO CROCE
BENEDETTO SILVIO
BEZZECCA

BRUNO BUOZZI

BURA

CARLO A.DALLA CHIESA
CARLO FORLANINI

CARLO RUTILONI
CASTELLO DI VARANO
CAVOUR

CESARE BATTISTI X
CURLAMONTI

DEI CAPPUCCINI

DEI VASARI

DEL CARMELO

DEL MATTATOIO X
DEL PONTE X
DEL POPOLO

DEL VALLATO

DEL VIVAIO

DELLA CARITA

DELLA CROCE

DELLA LIBERTA

DELLA PACE

DELLAQUILA

DELLARCO

DELLE CASERME

DELLE VAGLIE

DELLUNITA X
DOMENICO SILVERI

X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

mt

DATA
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020



VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
PIAZZALE
VIALE
VIA
LARGO
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIALE
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIALE
VIA
VIA
VIA
CORSO
VIA
VIA
PIAZZA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
CONTRADA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
PIAZZA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
PIAZZA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
TRAVERSA
PIAZZA
PIAZZA
PIAZZA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
VIA
CONTRADA
CONTRADA

DON LUIGI STURZO
EMANUELE LENA
EMIDIO PALLOTTA
EMILIO TREVES
EUROPA

FABIO FILZI
FERNANDO TAMBRONI
FIDI

FILIPPO CORRIDONI
FILIPPO TURATI
FLAMINIA

FORO BOARIO
FRANCESCO FILELFO
FRATELLI CERVI
FRATELLI ROSSELLI
GAETANO CIAPPI
GIOACCHINO MURAT
GIOVANNI FALCONE
GIUSEPPE BEZZI
GIUSEPPE DI VITTORIO
GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI
GIUSEPPE IMPASTATO
GIUSEPPE LUCATELLI
GIUSEPPE MAZZINI
GUGLIELMO OBERDAN
GUIDOBALDO ORIZI

I MAGGIO

IV NOVEMBRE

LAURA ZAMPESCHI

LE GRAZIE

LUCIANO LAMA
LUCIANO MANARA
LUIGI CADORNA

M. TERESA DI CALCUTTA
MADAMA

MAESTRE PIE VENERINE
MANFREDI GRAVINA
MANLIO FERRARIO
MARCO BIAGI

MARIA PALMIERI
MARIANO PIERVITTORI
MARTIRI DI MONTALTO
MEDORO SAVINI

MONS TARCISIO CARBONI

MONTECAVALLO
NAZARIO SAURO
NICOLA CALIPARI
NICOLA FUSCONI
NICOLA VACCAI
NICOLA VACCAI
NICOLO MAURUZI
NICOLO PICCININO
NORMA SPARVOLI
OZERI

P. DOMENICO GENTILI
PACIFICO MASSI
PAOLO BORSELLINO
PAOLO GIACCONI
PARRUCCIA
PIANCIANO

xX X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

xX X X

X X X X X X X

xX X

X X X X X X X X xX X

xX X

12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020



CONTRADA
VIA

VIA

VIA
CONTRADA
CONTRADA
VIA

VIA

VIA
CONTRADA
TRAVERSA
VIA
CONTRADA
PIAZZA
CONTRADA
VIA

PIAZZA
VICOLO

VIA

VIA
CONTRADA
VIA
TRAVERSA
LARGO

VIA

VIA

VIALE

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIALE

VIA
LARGO
VIA
VICOLO
VIALE

VIA
VICOLO
TRAVERSA
VIA
VICOLO
VICOLO
TRAVERSA
VIA

VIA
VICOLO
VIA

VIA

VIA
PIAZZA
VIA

VIA
CONTRADA
VIA

PIANIBIANCHI
PIERSANTI MATTARELLA
PIETRO ZUCCHERETTI
PIO LA TORRE
RANCIA

RIBUTINO

ROBERTO GULLINI
ROMA

ROMOLO CERINI

SAN BARTOLOMEO
SAN CATERVO

SAN CATERVO

SAN DIEGO

SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO
SAN MARTINO

SAN NICOLA

SAN NICOLA

SAN PIETRO

SAN SALVATORE
SANDRO PERTINI
SANTA LUCIA

SANTA MARIA
SANTA MARIA
SANTA TERESA
SPARACIARI
SPARTACO PERUGINI
TERME SANTA LUCIA
TONINO SPAZZOLI
UMBERTO LUCENTINI
VALPORRO

VITALE VITALI
WALTER TOBAGI
XXV APRILE

XXX GIUGNO

Descrizione
ACCORAMBONI
AMADDIO
BENEDETTO SILVIO
BONELLI

BRUNO BUOZZI
DEGLI ORTOLANI
DEL MONASTERO
DEL MORO

DEL POPOLO

DEL TORRIONE

DEL TRIANGOLO
DELLA CROCE
DELLA PACE

DELLE CASERME
DELLE SCUOLE
FILIPPO CORRIDONI
FLAMINIA
GIUSEPPE BEZZI
GIUSEPPE MAZZINI
GIUSEPPE IMPASTATO
I MAGGIO

LE GRAZIE
MARIANO PIERVITTORI

X X X X X X

RETE MP

X X X X X X X

>

X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

>

RETE bp
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020
12-13/08/2020

DATA
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020



TRAVERSA
VICOLO
PIAZZALE
TRAVERSA
VICOLO
VICOLO
VICOLO
CONTRADA
CONTRADA
CONTRADA
PIAZZA
CONTRADA
TRAVERSA
VIA

VIA

VIA
TRAVERSA
VIA

VIALE
TRAVERSA
PIAZZA

MONTECAVALLO
NARDI

NICOLA PERAMEZZA
NICOLA VACCAI
ORSELLI

PADOVANI

PANUNZI
PIANIBIANCHI
RANCIA

RIBUTINO

SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO
SAN MARTINO

SAN NICOLA

SAN NICOLO

SAN SALVATORE
SANDRO PERTINI
SANTA MARIA
STRETTA

TERME SANTA LUCIA
VALTIERI

VALTIERI

x

X X X X X X X

14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020



